www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180100
PRE-LIT WREATHS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE NUMBER OF TIPS LED COUNT WATTAGE CCT PINE CONES
031-LED-WR-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K 12
031-LED-WR-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K 24
031-LED-WRB-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K None
031-LED-WRB-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K None
WREATHS
Pre-lit LED Wreath Greenery
Bring the forest into your seasonal lighting displays
without the mess. The realistic PVC needles provide a